F YR

Mik: www.shshsj.com Hifi: 021-58958519
RN : 13061808058(3% 542) 13424755533 (i 5t 4E)

5. PC/ABS NH-1027HF | 7. — X Samsung & /i#: Infino

MEFR IR PC/ABS-VO it Kt /Natural colour
UL E115797 R Infino
BRI FH% MEEAR Wiprtk/Resin

IR ¥ i % /Injection molding

YR rEfE TR AR vE FLAL

bk ASTM D792 1.19 glcm?
WK =R

(23°C, 24 hr) ASTM D570 0.20 %
VAR R %

220°C / 10.0Kg ASTM D1238 55 g/10min
T s AR FAf
9 R ASTM D785 118 R
EDACIEIS

23°C ASTM D638 60.0 Mpa
Wi R

23°C ASTM D638 39 %
DAL

23°C ASTM D638 2400 Mpa
ol i

23°C ASTM D790 88.0 Mpa
i

23°C ASTM D790 2400 Mpa
AR Rt [yl o

23°C ASTM D256 540 Jm
FEAE DA HpL

DS+ UL-94 1.00 mm V-1



TSR A

P45l
Ty ]
IR
TR
W 5 UL
WA B s 32
R T TS UL
RS U E

B HAL

4.0-6.0

<0.040

220-230

230-240

240-250

240-250

60-80

Hr

%

°C

°C

°C

°C

°C



